Name and Address of Contractor :-DUOS BRAIN M. ANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD.

A-40,Pochanpur Extn, Gali No.1,Sector-23,warka, Name & Address of estt.
Newv Delhi-110077.

FORM 12

[ See Rule 77 (a)(i}]

in/under which contract is carried on:- BAANI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PVT. LTD.

Corporate One, Plot No.-5, District Center, Jasola, New Delhi, Delhi-110025

Name & Address of Primcipal Emplyoyer :- BAANI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PVT.LTD

Corporate One, Plot No.-5, District Center, Jasola, New Delhi, Delhi-110025

For the month of Dec'2019
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DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

CORPORATE ONE, PLOT NO.-5, DISTRICT CENTER, JASOLA, NEW DELHI, DELHI-1100 25

Principal Employer's BAAN| TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PVT. LTD. DELHI
Address CORPORATE ONE , PLOT NQ.-5,
DISTRICT CENTER, JASOLA, NEW DELH!,
DELHI-110025
Nature and Location BAANI CORPORATE ONE, JASOLA, NEW DELHI

FORM- XVIl (SEE RULE 78(A) (Ij(1)

Firm PF Number DL/CPM/15268960

Firm ESIC Number 2000124858000109

Salary / Wages Register for the month of December, 2019 Page No : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Net Signature
Rate X payment with
S No Employee Name BASIC OTH.ALL | WD S.L BASIC OTH.ALL PHONE E.PF. V.P.F, Revenue
F/H Name HR.A. BONUS | H.D. CH. HR.A BONUS ARREAR | ES.IC. I.TAX Stamp
1D # Designation HIGHT AL LEAVE C.L. W.P. HIGHT AL LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL
P.F. Number U.AN. WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D. WASH MEDICAL  EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2
Insurance Number Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1/SAGAR 15400 o[ 25.00 0.00 14406 0 0 1729 0
AMAR SINGH 0 1283 4.00 0.00 0 1200 0 118.00 0
DB3862 :
RAS 0 ol 000 200 0 0 0 0 0 BANK T. SFE
DL/CPM/38086/ 101126641 733 0 0 0.00  29.00 0 0 0 0 0
2017097245 16683.00 0.00 0 15606 0.00 1847.00 13759.00
2|BIJAY MINJ 15400 o] 26.00 0.00 15400 0 0 1848 0
MAN! MINJ 0 1283 500  0.00 0 1283 0 126.00 0
DB4660 . a
RAS 0 ol o000 000 0 0 0 0 0 BANK TRAMNESFI
DL/CPM/38086/ 101334661 563 0 0 000 31.00 0 0 0 0 0
2017676292 16683.00 0.00 0 16683 0.00 1974.00 14709.00
29806 0 0 3577 0
0 2483 0 244.00 0
Total 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 32289 0.00 3821.00 28468.00

For Duos Brain Management Support Services




DUOS BRAIN MANIAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

CORPORATE ONE, PLOT NO.-5, DI

STRICT CENTER, JASOLA, Zm<.< DELHI, DELHI-110025

BAANI CORPORATE ONE, JASOLA, NNEW DELHI

DELHI

Salary / Wages Slip for thhe month of December, 2019 FORM XX [SEE RULE 78(1)}(B)] Page No = 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC OTH ALL w.D Sl BASIC OTH ALL PHONE E.PF. VPF Pension Date of
F/H Name H.R.A. BONUS H.D CH HRA. BONUS ARREAR E.SIiC I.TAX Difference Issue
ID# Designation HIGHT AL LEAVE C.L w.p HIGHT AL LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL ESIC
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L P.D. WASH MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Nurmber D.OJ. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1|SAGAR | 15400 0| 2500 000 14406 0 a 1729 0 1200 -
DB3862 |AMAR SINGH 0 1283 4.00 0.00 0 1200 0 118 .00 0 529
RAS 0 0 0.00 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 507.20
DL/CPM/38086/ 101126641733 0 0 000 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
_[ 2017097245 10/04/2018 16683.00 0.00 0 15606 0.00 1847.00 2236.20 “13759.00|05/01/2020
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES BAANI CORPORATE ONE, JASOLA, NEW DELHI
CORPORATE ONE , PLOT NO.-5, DISTRICT CE NTER, JASOLA, NEW DELHI, DELHI-110025 DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of December, 2019 FORM  XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)] Page No, : 1
_‘ Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Nlet Signature
Rate Share pay ment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC OTH.ALL W.D. S.L. BASIC OTH.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F Pension Date of
F/H Name H.R.A BONUS H.D. C.H.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | ES.IC. 1. TAX Difference Issue
D # Designation HIGHT AL LEAVE CL W.P.|  HIGHT AL LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.IC
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | EL P.D WASH MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
2|BIJAY MINJ 15400 0| 26.00 0.00 15400 0 0 1848 0 1250
DB4660 MANI MINJ 0 1283 5.00 0.00 0 1283 0 126.00 0 598
RAS 4] 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 542.20
DL/CPM/38086/ 101334661563 0 0 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2017676292 20/07/2019 16683.00 0.00 8] 16683 0.00 1974.00 2390.20 1-4709.00 (05/01/2020
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~ Account Statement

DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT
Customer Name SUPPORT Account No :201000941638 %3&&%%3& mmﬁw%ﬁ
From Date 01-Jan-20 To Date 28-Jan-20
Bank Reference Value Date M«.m_..“__wmo:o: Date Type Payment Narration Debit Credit| Available Balance
000239285008 24 Jan 2020 '24-JAN-20 17:47:21 Debit N/DB4882ARREAR1T /NAVIN KUMAR 871.00 101099.43
/INDBN24013785694/
‘000239284988 24 Jan 2020 '24-JAN-20 17:47:20 | Debit N/DB4883ARREAR1 /ABHISHEK 786.00 101970.43
/INDBN24013785674/
‘000239284 985 24 Jan 2020 '24-JAN-20 17:47:20 | Debit N/DB3498ARREAR1T NIJAY KUMAR 1741.00 102756.43
/INDBN24013785671/
‘000239284990 24 Jan 2020 '24-JAN-20 17:47:19 | Debit N/DB4489ARREAR1 /BHOORA SINGH 2614.00 104497.43
/INDEN24013785677/
‘000239284982 24 Jan 2020 '24-JAN-20 17:47:19 | Debil N/DB3521ARREAR1 /SAGAR 1655.00 107111.43
/INDBN24013785666/
520837220 24 Jan 2020 '24-JAN-20 15:56:59 | Credit IMPS/P2A/002415195070/9240/01327630000 60000.00 108766.43
085/11/INET/DUOS BRAIN
MANAGEMEN/201000941638/INWD48
‘000238218326 18 Jan 2020 "18-JAN-20 17:43:01 Debit N/DB4308ARREAR /DHARM PAL 298.00 48766.43
/INDBN18012803510/
‘000238218324 18 Jan 2020 *18-JAN-20 17:43:01 Debit N/DB4107ARREAR /ROHIT KUMAR 5632.00 48064.43
/INDBN18012803508/
‘000238218320 18 Jan 2020 "18-JAN-20 17:43:01 Debit N/DB4331ARREAR /SHIVNARAYAN 4995.00 54696.43
/INDBN18012803504/
'0002382183 19 18 Jan 2020 '18-JAN-20 17:43:00 |Debit N/DB2812ARREAR /KAMINI PANDEY 3298.00 59691.43
/INDBN18012803502/
‘0002382183 16 18 Jan 2020 '18-JAN-20 17:43:00 |Debit N/DB4617ARREAR /NITISH KUMAR 3942.00 6298943
/INDBN18012803500/
'000238218314 18 Jan 2020 "18-JAN-20 17:43:00 |Debit N/DB2142ARREAR /HIMANSHU 6558.00 66931.43
JOSHI/INDBN 18012803497/
'000238218310 18 Jan 2020 "18-JAN-20 17:42:59 | Debil N/DB3498ARREAR /VIJAY KUMAR 1156.00 73489.43
— | /INDBN18012803494/
‘000238218309 18 Jan 2020 "18-JAN-20 17:42:59 | Dehit N/DB3205ARREAR /RAJENDRA 496.00 74645.43
) KUMAR/INDBN18012803493/
‘000238218306 18 Jan 2020 '"18-JAN-20 17:42:59 _Dmn___ N/DB3216ARREAR /JITENDRA 293.00 75141.43
(I /INDBN18012803490/
‘000238218302 18 Jan 2020 18-JAN-20 17:42:58 | Dehit N/DB2971ARREAR /MOONENDRA 6879.00 75434.43
/INDBN18012803486/
'000238218299 18 Jan 2020 18-JAN-20 17:42:58 | Debit N/DB2835ARREAR /SANKAR PRASAD 2792.00 8231343
/INDBN18012803483/
‘000238218298 18 Jan 2020 "18-JAN-20 17:42:58 |Debit N/DB4330ARREAR /MOHIT SINGH 3674.00 85105.43
TH/INDBN18012803481/




['000236 045138 07 Jan 2020 l'07-JAN-20 17:55:14 | Debit - IN/DB4762070120 /HABIZUR 784000 3037683.43
ii SR R | |RAHMAN/NDBNO7 019760267 | S ]
| 1000235046135 07 Jan 2020 07-JAN-20 17:55:113 | Debit IN/DB4862070120 /JAGPAL 2846.00 304552343
| S I i \f ~ |INDBN07019760284/ - T
_.GOOMMQO&G.:& 07 Jan 2020 ‘07-JAN-20 17:55:13 Debil _Z\DmmeVONOANO /RAMESH KUMAR 10453.00 3048369.43
B S _ |/INDBNO7019766249/ N N (e
000236045110 07 Jan 2020 07-JAN-20 17:55:12 ?3: N/DB1761070120 /RAJNEESH 14695 00 3058822 43
u — | KUMAR/INDBNO701 9760241/
000236046102 07 Jan 2020 07-JAN-20 17555:12 | Debit ?\oméaigmo FMANOJ MANDAL 14052.00 3073517.43
| _ /INDBNO7019760237/ _
000236046088 07 Jan 2020 |'07-JAN-20 17:55°12 |Debit N/DB2726070120 /GHHOTE LAL 12386.00 3087569 43
. ) /INDBNO70197602257 )
000236046076 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55-10 | Debit N/DBA4746070120 /KAMLESH SINGH 3106.00 3099955 43
/INDBNO07019760218/ i
000236046071 07 Jan 2020 07-JAN-20 17:55:10 | Debit N/DB4764070120 /SHAJID 10875.00 3103061.43
et /INDBN0701976021 1/ .
000236046062 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:10 | Debit N/DB4775070120 /JALAL UDDIN 14182.00 3113936.43
/INDBN07019760204/ ]
000236046052 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:09 | Debit N/DB4696070120 /RAVINDRA 4945.00 3128118.43
) KUMAR/INDBN0701 9760195/
‘000236046024 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:08 | Debit N/DB4655070120 /NANHE 5842.00 3133063.43
/INDBNO07019760172/
000236046010 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:08 | Debit N/DB3753070120 /POORAN SINGH 3635.00 3138905.43
o /INDBNO07019760162/
000236046017 07 Jan 2020 07-JAN-20 17:55:07 | Debit N/DB4559070120 /RAKESH 10124.00 3142540.43
/INDBN07019760167/
000236046009 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:07 | Debit N/DB4613070120 /SHIV NARAIN 4415.00 3152664.43
o /INDBNO7019760161 /
000236045981 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:06 | Debit N/DB2630070120 /KRISHAN 11320.00 3157079.43
/INDBN07019760135,
000236045 966 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:05 | Debit N/DB4581070120 /NILRATAN 13229.00 3168399.43
MANDA/INDBN07019760127/
'00023604 5955 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:05 | Debit N/DB3647070120 /ARUN SINH 9314.00 3181628.43
/INDBN07019760118/
000236045951 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:04 | Debit N/DB4639070120 /LALIT KUMAR 10399.00 3190942,43
/INDBN070197601147
'000236045940 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:04 | Debit N/DB4660070120 /BIJAY MINJ 14709.00 3201341.43
= 0 /INDBN07019760105/ -
'000236045925 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:03 | Debit N/DB3622070120 /P ARAMVEER 10506.00 3216050.43
/INDBN07019760094/
000236045916 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:02 | Debit N/DB4656070120 /RAGHUNATH 3395.00 3226556.43
- o _ /INDBN07019760087/
['000236045951 | 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:02 | Debit N/DB4628070120 /ABHIYAL 8392.00 3229951.43
- - e /INDBN07019760082/ _ |
f T | I T
000236045904 07 Jan 2020 07-JAN-20 17:55:02 | Debit N/DB3848070120 /RAHUL SINGH 8785.00 3238343.43
/INDBN07019760077/
'0002360458 84 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:01 | Debit N/DB4437070120 /ANJANI KUMAR 11931.00 3247128.43
/INDBN07018760061/
‘000236045839 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:01 | Debit N/DB4653070120 /JASRAM 10955.00 3259059.43
/INDBN07019760026/
'000236045865 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:55:00 | Debit N/DB4721070120 /RAHUL KUMAR 10589.00 3270014.43
/INDBNO7019760045/

N
w



527200

7965587.43 |

1000236041243 |07 Jan 2020 |07-0AN-20.17:51:20 | Debit N/DB3338070120 /NITESH
= | R A INDBN070197553¢4/ - | -
,_.@ommmoﬁmwm 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:19 i Debit N/DB3862070120 /SAGAR 13759.00 7970859.43
= _ /INDBN07019755380"
1000236041227 ?w Jan 2020 07-JAN-20 17:51:19 __ Debit 7@%@339 20 /FIROZ MIYAN 1386.00 7984618.43
S ) L — |/INDBN07019755379; — 1
?Sm@moﬁms ?w Jan 2020 foﬂ%z.mo 17:51:18 | Debit N/DB4240070120 /AKHILESH 9140.00 7986004.43
—— ! .XC7\_>E\,_ZDwZONoA@Mmmwmm\. |
000236041204 07 Jan 2020 __oZ>z,No 17:51:18 | Debit N/DB3356070120 /PRADEEP KUMAR 1542.00 7985144.43
S /INDBN07019755351/ 4
'000236041194 07 Jan 2020 __ '07-JAN-20 17:51:17 _ Debit N/DB4109070120 /AVDESH KUMAR 8943.00 7996686 .43
L : /INDBNO7019755342/ ]
Toommmoﬁ 184 07 Jan 2020 ___3.,_>z.mo 17:51:17 | Debit N/DB2130070120 /SURESH KUMAR 10709.00 8005629 .43
/INDBNO701975 5332/
'000236041162 [07 gan 2020 *_S%z‘mo 17:51:16 | Debit N/DB2975070120 /ASHOK KUMAR 14019.00 8016338.43
_ o /INDBNO701975 5311/ |l
'000236041148 07 Jan 2020 i_ou%z.mo 17:51:16 | Debit N/DB3349070120 /RANJEET KUMAR 7767.00 8030357.43
| /INDBN0701975 5299/
'000236041139 ‘3 Jan 2020 |'07-JAN-20 17:51:15 | Debit N/DB2493070120 /RAKESH 11078.00 8038124.43
/INDBNO7019755288/
'000236041127 _3 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:15 | Debit N/DB3239070120 /SANDEEP KUMAR 15164.00 8049202.43
/INDBN07019755274/
'000236041110 [07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:14 | Debit N/DB3071070120 /PRAMOD PASWAN 2345.00 8064366.43
_ /INDBN07019755280/
'000236041096 ‘3 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:13 | Debit N/DB2381070120 /DEEPU VYAS 9014.00 8066711.43
/INDBNO7019755244/
000236041081 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:13 | Debil N/DB2246070120 /RAJENDRA 2098.00 8075725.43
KUMAR/INDBNO 7019755228/
'000236041078 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:12 | Drebit N/DB2798070120 /KRIPA SHANKAR 9758.00 8077823.43
/INDBN07019755224;
‘000236041056 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:12  |D ebit N/DB2572070120 /SAHEB ALl 10002.00 8087581.43
/INDBN07019755200/
'000236041047 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:11 | D ebit N/DB4687070120 /LEKHRAJ 8123.00 8097583.43
/INDBN07019755 193/
'000236041037 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:10  |Debit N/DB2544070120 /ARVIND KUMAR 12604.00 8105706.43
- /INDBN07019755 182/
000236041009 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:10 | Debit N/DB3032070120 /TURTAN TOPINO 12787.00 8118310.43
/INDBN07019755 155/
‘000236040992 Tw Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:09 | Debit N/DB2225070120 /PAULUS 10962.00 8131097.43
DAHANGA/INDBN07019755137/
‘000236040979 Tu Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:09 | Debit N/DB1037070120 /RAJESH KUMAR 4638.00 8142059.43
P/INDBN0701975 5127/
'000236040935 107 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:09 | Debit N/DB4867070120 /ANUJ KUMAR 8704.00 8146697.43
/INDBN07019755118/
1'000236040964 07 Jan 2020 |'07-JAN-20 17:51:07 | Desbit N/DB4822070120 /AKHILESH 12000.00 8155401.43
[ KUMAR/INDBN07 019755112/
'000236040952 \3 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:06 | De bit N/DB2912070120 ./HAFIJUL AL 8807.00 8167401.43
/INDBN0O70197551 03/
'000236040943 ‘3 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:06 | De bit N/DB4852070120 /CHETAN SINGH 4386.00 8176208.43
/INDBN07019755095/
'000236040929 _3 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:51:05 | Debit N/DB4763070120 /ADITYA TIWARI 13560.00 8180594.43
/INDBNO7019755083/

n
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COMBINED «CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN 1012001023375
Establishment Code & Name DLCPMO0038086000 DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES Dues for the wage month of ~ Decemb~er 2019
Address :  A-40, POCHANPUR EXTENSION,, GALI NO-1, NEARR SECTOR-23, DWARKA ,, NEW DELHI, NEW DELHI, DELHI
) EPF : EPS : EDLI
Total Subscribers : 711 711 711
Total Wages : 600,16,050 60,01,647 60,01,647
SL.  PARTICULARS A/C.01 (Rs. ) A/C.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL
1 Administration Charges @) 30,081 0 0 0 30,081
2 Employer's Share Of 2,22,004 0 4,99,938 30,003 0 751,945
3 Employee's Share Of 7,21,942 0 0 0 0 721,942
Grand Total : Fifteen Lakh Three Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-Eisght Rupees Only 15,03,968
( Only for offline payment in case permitted by EPFO )
FOR BANKS USE ONLY FOR ESTABLISHMENT USE (To be manually filled by
Amount Received Cheque/DD No. - Date: -------------
Date of presentation of e Cheque/DD drawn bank &
Date of Realisation of oo Name of the Depositer
SBI Branch Name  --- Date of Deposit----------------- Mobile NO. =--=cmmeeeeee

SBI Branch Code  ~——-wmememeeee Signature of the

Cueenionihieiin lor the specified month and year.

Note - The following amounts are being remitted directly by Govern ment of India on account of PMRPY and PMPRPY -

A) A/Cno 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) - 0
B) A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) - 0
C) Total (A +B) (Rs.)- 0
D) Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.) - 15,03,968

E) Total amount of uploaded ECR (C+D)( 15,03,968
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_ Name of Establishment

Establishment Id
Wage Month
Contribution Rate (%)

mm“mé chcam:dma Date

mxm:,_vzo: mﬁmEm

_ Remarks

_ ._.oﬁm_ Members

i Oo::_cc:o: m:Q mma_:mznm Umﬁm__m (I m:_ommwv

._.oﬁm_ m_u_u Oo::.cc:o: Dm:::mq

_ Total EPF-EPS Oo::_cc:o: Remitted

EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

_ OCOm BRAIN MANAGE _<_mZ._. mCU_uOE._. SERVICES

D—.Ovzooumommooo LIN

_ Umo.mof Return Month
1 _
g 12 mam jﬁm

! 07-JAN-2020 | Uploaded Date Time

% c:@@;Emo_ * TRRN zcacmﬁ

‘ m>_|>m< _uOI THE MONTH O_u UmOm_/\_mmI | _mOm ld

_ 986

_AmmmmﬁAme

| JAN-2020

_. ECR

__ 15-JAN-2020 11:29

—— .

_ 40054476

7 m._ me | ._|9m_ EPS Contribution Remitted

|ﬂ|| -

2,22 oon ._|o~m_ me:Q Advance

| v_sm_u< cu?o_: wm:mE Umﬁm__m (In m:vmmmv

.ﬁoﬁm_ PMRPY Cbz\o_i m_u_u >30c3

| = _ Total PMRPY Upfront EPS Amount

\ PMRPY benefit remarks

|

Member Details :-

ﬂ . _ Upfront PMRPY Benefit ] J
_ | Name as per ‘ Wages | Contribution Remitted p Posting
_ V e e _ — _ = _ |7 BLocation of |
1. Mo AN AN | ‘ Refunds | bension | FR PF t he member
e RS ,,.:.(_ Giooss F g : _ - : | R = _ Share Shale _
| | ] | R - _
T e T ————f———+— | | " |
B __ 101211760027 | Aakansha Karki _mwmnﬂéxm _ 9,235 5541 _ 5541 ! 5541 | 665 a2 | 2 0 . o
| 2 _ 101368152503 _»b_ﬁnz _>>x>m_._ H 8,190 __ 7.293 7.293 i 7,293 875 _ 508 7 267 6 _ 0 NA.
_ o _ | |
i 3 | 101447319545 _>>x.pm: GOUR oﬂ_wmz a_h 0 _ 0 _ o 0 0 i 0 3t 7 0 - A
—-— e — —— S —_— — — i —— ! —_—— —  E— —
_ _ AAKASH AAKASH _ _ 5 170 7 75 25 0 NA.
A|. ﬁmmmmouhmw NXC?_____}W B RC?BI | me _ |.umm rhomm _I B 2,039 . -.m | | |_ - ._| £ | B
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Upfront PMRPY Benelil i |

_ Name as per Wages Contribution R emitted | Posting
- - | - = —— - Location of |
| |
S, No. UAN UAN | i | Refunds | 5 an. ERPF | the member
ECR Repo sitory Gross EPF EPS | EDLI EE EPS ,‘ ER NCP Days S Share ”
. g ! ) . S — |- s 7‘
157 101260426845 | BAKUL DAS BAKUL DAS 12,623 10,860 _o,mmi 10 860 ‘ 1303 5 | 398 1 0 - - +_, NA
| 1 = T ——- - + =T 4. 4 A’ = = = e —— v " — SN S
| BALWINDER | BALWINDER n | , 1 ! - ﬁ - z,\;
158 101540736364 SINGH SINGH 7.553 3.957 m.mmd 3,967 | 475 7 mmﬁw ﬁ 146 4 .o ! _
159 100022284803 | BANSHIDHAR  BANSHI 0 0 0! d 0 0] 0 a1 0 NA. |
L : = o s .
— . = . . i _ i r
I 180 101377862770 |BASANTLAL | BASANTLAL 0 o 0 0 0| 0 0 7 31 0 = N.A.
! ! | . | | 1 _ - | . N o
| o BN il - i L " L |
_ B | BASUDEY 4Im>mcom< . ey n ﬁ | W ol ) - oA
| 181 | a_.ufm|_wm3 | ONDAL MONDAL L m_.rw|um | 7,747 | 7.747 | Iﬂﬁ....,l- i muo | in i |mmm ; 1 ] |fll
| 162 100860272556 | Bed Prakash | BED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 o - - N.A
‘ _ nm>x>m1 _ 7 | | | I e “
T e — ——— ==l - —— ——t == A 7
| 163 a:mgmaoml_ Bela Sk _mm; SK | 11034 | 7.000 7,000 | 7,000 840 583 257 0 0 * N.A
S ._M.SQ/N ~IBHAGVAT | ] o |_ B = |7 | =T [ B S i
| 164 __oKmmommmﬁ SINGH GOUND. _m_zo_._ _ 0| o 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 _ . NA,
e GOUND —| _ B — _ N _ I |
| 165 _H:Amm:mmﬁ _m1>m>4 DAS _m1>m>ﬁ DAS 5.045 | 2,936 | 2936 | 2.936 | 352 2a5 | 107 14 0 | . N.A
Ao | =i | = | or o | — e
I ] T T |
| 166 | 101499995661 | BHIM GHOSH ' BHIM QIOmI__ 0 o 0 0 0 0| 0 31 | 0 | - N.A,
| A Sl — }
167 | 101495966975 \mzoomﬁ m_zoz\ mﬂmﬂmw, \ 10,126 9,391 9,391 9.301 1427 782 345 1 0 : : N.A.
_a:mmémmoo Bhupenra m_:% __ m_ﬂ_m_uxmz DER 15,629 8,291 8,291 8,291 995 691 304 1 0 = - N.A.
O U Oy T S B e, R e | S S
169 | 101537833394 _wzcm> SINGH | SINGH | 9,500 8,459 8,459 8,459 1,015 705 310 2 0 - - A
T_._>< MINJ ‘.m_._>< MINJ 16,683 | 15,400 15;000 15,000 1,848 1,250 598 0 0 - - N.A.
\ BIJAY ROY _ BIJAY ROY 12,270 10,219 10,219 10,219 1,226 851 375 0 0 - - N.A,
Bijoy Das ¥ BIJOY DA'S 12,556 8,130 8,130 8,130 976 677 299 0 0 - - N.A.
| BIKASH |BIKASH | | ; NA
T ; g . A.
GOSWAMI GOSWAMI i 10,375 7 9,300 9,300 9,300 1,116 775 7 34 | 0 | A
_xmf: KUMAR | BikESH m : § N4
6 0 AL
_| KUMAR FAM m.wmm+ 4.643 4643 | 4,643 557 | 387 170 0 B |
_|| — _ — _— —— S — — —a —h _— _— —_— - +—
| 175 _ 101414318946 _ BINOD MAUHI _m_zoo MAHI| o 0 _ 0 _ 0 0 | 0 0 31 0 : N.A.
| |_|| — =, vl —_— A — - = = === - — — = — L - —_
h 176 |_|5:éo§.\.mo BIPIN KUMAR _m__u_z xc_,\_>m_ 13,541 | 12,086 12,086 7 12,086 1,450 1,007 443 4 0 NA
_ - BIPIN i . A
177 | 100606013109 T_ in Pandey _ 5,847 ‘ 4,485 % 4,485 4,485 538 374 164 16 0 N.A.
S _ | PANDEY ' | - . T
[ 178 _88838: “ n Tiwari PN TIWARI 11,394 10,412 M 10,412 a_aﬁ 1,249 867 382 0 0 : - N.A.
e B i e B o R : il |
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Upfront PMRPY Bermefit

Name as per Wages Contributiom Remitted f | Posting
_ ————— e — | ——— 4 ——— Location of
Sl. No. UAN i on . c_hn_ : - — - S o EPS Pension ERP F the member
| epository | ross | " Share Share |
| i |
S L T | _ | R IS R
101184935658 | Sachin SACHIN 9,544 | 5,009 | 5,008 5009 | 601 * 417 ﬁ 184 | 2| 0 : | N.A
|
‘|1’| = ——F——— T { o T T B I | Wllljlu‘ - A_ T =
| 726 |101257614304 | Saddam o 16,112 12,747 12,747 12747 1,530 | 1,062 468 | ol 0 - . N.A.
‘y bI_._mmm_: HUSSAIN _ ' ; N |
S S e =~ | . R S . L ~ TS SV e R
727 100326823115 | Safikul Islam  SAFIKUL 15,614 7.000 7,000 7000 | 840 583 257 0. 0o - | ;ﬁ . NA
h\! — 3 | _ . - - I — ———
